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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

BATCH RESULT: PASS

CLIENT:

METRC SAMPLE: N/A

/

METRC BATCH: N/A

* FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE.

COMPLETED: APR 25, 2023

CULTIVATOR

BATCH NO.:
MATRIX: FLOWER
CATEGORY:
SAMPLE ID:
COLLECTED ON: APR 24, 2023
RECEIVED ON: APR 24, 2023
SAMPLE SIZE: 6 G

INHALABLE

BATCH RESULT: PASS

TOTAL THC:
(D

TOTAL CBD:

TOTAL CANNABINOIDS:
L]

35.397 %

0.280 %

38.631 %

) .
MOISTURE POTENCY
COMPLETE COMPLETE

CANNABINOIDS BY HPLC: CCTL-PM-002 // APR 25, 2023

ANALYTE

CBC
CBD
CBDA
CBDV
CBG

CBGA
CBN

LIMIT  AMT (%)

ND
0.218
0.071

ND
0.073

3.012
ND

AMT (mg/g)

ND
2.18
0.71

ND
0.73

30.12

ND

CcC O OO oo o

LOD/LOQ (mg/g)

.1569/0.
.1569/0.

.1569/0.

.1569/0.
.1569/0.
.1569/0.
.1569/0.

3139
3139
3139
3139
3139
3139
3139

PASS/FAIL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

ANALYTE LIMIT AMT (%)
A8-THC ND
A°-THC ND
THCA 40.361
THCV ND
TOTAL THC™" 35397
TOTAL CBD™" 0.280

** TOTALTHC = DELTA-8-THC + (DELTA-8-THCA X 0.877) + DELTA-9-THC + (THCA X 0.877)

** TOTAL CBD = CBD + (CBDA X 0.877)

DRY-WEIGHT AMOUNTS SHOWN

(Jamey W. (xo

James W. Cox
Laboratory Director
Apr 25, 2023

This product has been tested by California Cannabis Testing Lab (CCTL) using valid testing methodologies and a quality system
as required by state law. Values reported relate only to the product tested. CCTL makes no claims as to the efficacy, safety, or
other risks associated with any detected or non-detected levels of any compounds reported herein. This certificate shall not be
reproduced except in full without the written approval of CCTL. Samples were collected as per 4 CCR Section 15707.

AMT (mg/g) LOD/LOQ (mg/g)

ND 0.1569/0.3139

ND 0.1569/0.3139

403.61 0.1569/0.3139

ND 0.1569/0.3139
353.97
2.80

PASS/FAIL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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