

CC Testing Labs, Inc. 18417 Bryant St Northridge, CA 91325

818-797-1500 http://www.cctestinglabs.com LIC# C8-0000068-LIC

ISO/IEC Standard 17025:2017 Testing Laboratory TL-819

## **CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS**

\* FOR QUALITY ASSURANCE PURPOSES. NOT A CALIFORNIA COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE.

## **BATCH RESULT: PASS**

SAMPLE: FUTURE HAZE CLIENT: COMPLETED: APR 25, 2023

METRC SAMPLE: N/A / METRC BATCH: N/A

BATCH NO .:

MATRIX: FLOWER

CATEGORY: INHALABLE

SAMPLE ID:

COLLECTED ON: APR 24, 2023 RECEIVED ON: APR 24, 2023

SAMPLE SIZE: 6 G

CULTIVATOR

**TOTAL THC:** 35.397 % **TOTAL CBD:** 0.280 % **TOTAL CANNABINOIDS:** 38.631 %

BATCH RESULT: PASS MOISTURE POTENCY COMPLETE COMPLETE

## CANNABINOIDS BY HPLC: CCTL-PM-002 // APR 25, 2023

ANALYTE	LIMIT	AMT (%)	AMT (mg/g)	LOD/LOQ (mg/g)	PASS/FAIL	ANALYTE	LIMIT AMT (%)	AMT (mg/g)	LOD/LOQ (mg/g)	PASS/FAIL
CBC		ND	ND	0.1569/0.3139	N/A	Δ <sup>8</sup> -THC	ND	ND	0.1569/0.3139	N/A
CBD		0.218	2.18	0.1569/0.3139	N/A	$\Delta^9$ -THC	ND	ND	0.1569/0.3139	N/A
CBDA		0.071	0.71	0.1569/0.3139	N/A	THCA	40.361	403.61	0.1569/0.3139	N/A
CBDV		ND	ND	0.1569/0.3139	N/A	THCV	ND	ND	0.1569/0.3139	N/A
CBG		0.073	0.73	0.1569/0.3139	N/A	TOTAL THC**	35.397	353.97		N/A
CBGA		3.012	30.12	0.1569/0.3139	N/A	TOTAL CBD**	0.280	2.80		N/A
CBN		ND	ND	0.1569/0.3139	N/A					

<sup>\*\*</sup> TOTAL THC = DELTA-8-THC + (DELTA-8-THCA X 0.877) + DELTA-9-THC + (THCA X 0.877)

DRY-WEIGHT AMOUNTS SHOWN

James W. Cos

James W. Cox Laboratory Director Apr 25, 2023

<sup>\*\*</sup> TOTAL CBD = CBD + (CBDA X 0.877)